
Universal Flat Wall Mount  
for 10" to 29" Displays

It couldn’t be simpler to get small displays installed and looking great. Just hook the adaptor 
plate to the wall plate and you get a sleek installation with an incredible low-profile of only 
one inch. Explore the possibilities this mount gives you for display placement thanks to its 
compact design.

Low-profile design holds display 
only 0.96" (24mm) from the wall

Screen size: 10"-29" Max load: 80lb (36kg)

SF630(P)
SF630-AB/AW/S

  	 VESA® 75 and 100mm 
compatible

  	 Additional display adaptor 
plates also available

 	 Low-profile design holds 
display 0.96" (24mm) away 
from the wall

  	 Display adaptor plate 
simply hooks onto the wall 
plate for quick and easy 
installation

  	 Mounts to a wood stud, 
concrete, cinder block 
or metal stud (metal stud 
accessory required)

  	 UL listed

	 Agion® antimicrobial*
	 finish assists in controlling
	 the spread of infections
	 with SF630-AB/AW models

FeatureS

Standardized 
Compatibility
VESA® 75 and100mm 
compliant for reliable 
display compatibility

Low-profile design 
Holds display .96" (24mm) 
from the wall

EASY INSTALLATION
Simple hook-on design 
for easy installation

CLICK: peerless-av.com CALL: 800.865.2112 FAX: 800.359.6500

Nature’s antimicrobial

SF630-AB/AW:
*	Antimicrobial protection is limited to the treated article and does not protect a user against disease 

causing bacteria. Always clean products thoroughly after each use. Visit agion-tech.com for more details.



A R C H I T E C T S   S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
The Smartmount® Universal Flat Wall Mount shall be a Peerless-AV model SF630(-AB/AW/S)(P) and shall be located where indicated on the plans. 

It shall be constructed of heavy gauge cold rolled steel and finished with scratch resistant Black or Sliver Fused Epoxy. 
Assembly and installation shall be done according to instructions provided by the manufacturer.
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PACKAGE SIZE (W x H x D) PACKAGE SHIP WEIGHT PAcKAGE UPC CODE PACKAGE CONTENTS UNITS IN PACKAGE

  SF630(-AB/AW/S)(P)

SF630(-AB/AW/S):

SF630P:

12.75" x 9.5" x 2.5"
(329 x 241 x 64mm)

6.75" x 9.6" x 2.75" 
(171 x 243 x 69mm)

2.5lb (1.13kg)

SF630:
SF630P:

SF630-AB:
SF630-AW:

SF630-S:

735029236191
735029236214
735029281184
735029281191
735029236207

Wall plate, VESA® 75 
and 100mm display 

adaptor plate, 
mounting and display 
attachment hardware

1

Package Specifications

Accessories

Dimensions (W x H x D) PRODUCT WEIGHT Load Capacity FINISH       AVAILABLE COLORS

  SF630(-AB/AW/S)(P) 6.02" x 5.75" x 0.96"
(153 x 146 x 24mm) 1.7lb (.8kg) 80lb (36kg)

Scratch 
resistant 

fused 
epoxy

SF630(P):
SF630-S: 

SF630-AB
SF630-AW

Black
Silver
Antimicrobial* black
Antimicrobial* white

Product Specifications

Model Numbers WARRANTY:   Limited 5-year

	 ACC215:	 2-pack Metal Stud Fastener Kit

All dimensions = inch (mm)

	 SF630P	 SmartMount® Universal Flat Wall Mount for 10” to 29” Displays - standard models
	 SF630(-AB/AW/S)	 SmartMount® Universal Flat Wall Mount for 10" to 29" Displays - security models

Peerless Industries, Inc.    2300 White Oak Circle    Aurora, IL 60502    (800) 865-2112    (630) 375-5100    Fax: (800) 359-6500   peerless-av.com
  

Visit peerless-av.com to see the complete line of AV solutions from Peerless-AV, including flat panel mounts, projector mounts, carts/stands, furniture, cables, display cleaners and a full assortment of accessories. 
                

© 2014 Peerless Industries, Inc. Peerless-AV® and SmartMount® are registered trademarks of Peerless Industries, Inc. All rights reserved.
Agion is a registered trademark of Sciessent.

* Antimicrobial protection is limited to the treated article and does not protect a user against disease causing bacteria. 
   Always clean products thoroughly after each use. Visit www.agion-tech.com for more details.
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